R80 DATA SHEET
smartvisionlights.com
REV 10/10/22
The R80 is an all-around durable light. The 10%-100% intensity limit control gives users full control over
light output. A standard 42 mm inner hole diameter allows for use with nearly all camera systems with
available step-up and step-down conversion kit adapters.
R80
aCompact aluminum housing

ILLUMINATION
Radial
PART NUMBER GUIDE
	 R80-625	 R80, 625 Red Wavelength,
		  Standard (Wide) Lens
	 R80-WHI	 R80, White, Standard (Wide) Lens
Part Number Examples:R80
LENS:
Leave blank for
Standard (Wide)
N = Narrow
COLOR:
505365
395 470WHI
625 850
940530
smartvisionlights.com7
R80 DATA SHEET
ADAPTER KITS PART NUMBERS GUIDE
STEP-DOWN ADAPTER
RING LIGHT
THREAD SIZE
LENS
THREAD SIZE
SD	 46
49
52
55
58
62
67
72
STEP-UP ADAPTER
RING LIGHT
THREAD SIZE
LENS
THREAD SIZE
25.5
27
30.5
34
35.5
37
39
40.5
43
SU	 46
*When mounting an EZ Mount Ring Light, a double-
female adapter is used.
DOUBLE-FEMALE ADAPTER*
DF
RING LIGHT
THREAD SIZE
CAMERA
THREAD SIZE
46
34.9
55
60
smartvisionlights.com8
R80 DATA SHEET
ACCESSORIESACCESSORIES
Step-Up Kits *
Lens Thread Size Part Number
25.5 mm SU25.5-46
27 mm SU27-46
30.5 mm SU30.5-46
34 mm SU34-46
35.5 mm SU35.5-46
37 mm SU37-46
39 mm SU39-46
40.5 mm SU40.5-46
43 mm SU46-46